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American Landscape 7013 Owensmouth Ave. Canoga Park CA 91303 818/999-2041 818/884-4407 Jason Strauss jstrauss@americanlandscape.com Gen

Ardalan Construction 1459 Thousand Oaks Blvd., SuiteThousand Oaks CA 91362 805/496-7273 805/496-7310 Teo Barragan teo@ardalancc.com Gen

DKal Engineering, Inc. P.O. Box 1919 San Luis Obispo CA 93406 805/543-7758 805/543-7759 Garrett Loughran garrett@dkaleng.com Gen

Granite Construction P.O. Box 6744 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805/964-9951 805/964-7661 Brian Larinan brian.larinan@gcinc.com Gen

Haney Landscaping 513 Pleasant Ave. Ojai CA 93023 805/746-2307 805/640-1239 Justin Haney randy@haneylandscape.com Gen
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Hanly General Engineering Corp. 3191 Mission Drive Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 Bernard Hanly hanlyengineering@gmail.com Gen

IWL 415 N. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-2907 805/957-1947 Gregory Hyman/Lorena Flores iwl.inc@yahoo.com Gen

Jacob Construction & Design 6717 Morro Road Atascadero CA 93422 805/441-1766 805/460-6609 Jacob Pickering jacobpickering@jacobcd.com Gen

Lash Construction 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 Bob Shaw bob@lashconstruction.com Gen

Newton Construction 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 Andy Unger eric@newtonconstruction.com Gen

PIA, Inc. 7450 Santa Cruz Rd. Atascadero CA 93422 805/462-1355 805/460-6609 Jose Quintana jquintana@piainccorp.com Gen

Rockwood General Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 1529 Nipomo CA 93444 805/343-7738 805/343-7736 Karen Bray tom@rockwoodgc.us Gen

Spiess Construction 1110 E. Clark Ave, Ste 210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 Rick Brown rbrown@sccitanks.com Gen

U i E i i 1399 A d ll V t CA 93003 805/644 3373 B k Elki 3658@ l GUnion Engineering 1399 Arundell Ventura CA 93003 805/644-3373 Becky Elkins uec3658@aol.com Gen
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Valley Crest 2910 Sherwin Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/732-2379 805/289-9271 Nathan Zacarias nzacarias@valleycrest.com Gen

Valley Crest 2910 Sherwin Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-9300 805/642-6990 Greg Santamaria gsantamaria@valleycrest.com Gen

Valley Crest 2910 Sherwin Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/857-3924 805/642-6990 Jake Lott jlotte@valleycrest.com Gen

Venco Western, Inc. 2400 Eastman Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-2400 805/981-2450 Mario Del Nagro mdelnagro@vencowestern.com Gen

Vernon Construction 581 Las Alturas Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/746-5176 Scott Hanson scott@vernonconstruction.com Gen

Wallace Contracting P.O. Box 740 Buellton CA 93427 805/350-1445 805/823-4510 Lyle Bolte lbolte1988@gmail.com Gen
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